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Red Division

Accessory Naviculars
Carpet

BOOMER SOONERS
K Town 511 24 FD

Blue Division

Lions Mafia
LaFamilia
Alcoholic 24/7
Mighty Kneelers

White Division

New

Les Bleus Il

Taylor Eras
RoyalThunderChief

PTS
655.40
620.25
554.55
526.60

PTS
587.85
582.40
513.45
459.05

PTS
638.50
613.90
573.70
556.70
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BEHIND

-35.15
-100.85
-128.80

BEHIND

-5.45

-74.40

-128.80

BEHIND

-24.60

-64.80
-81.80

OPT
170.75
169.60
148.75
138.60

OPT
148.30
149.50
117.30
111.05

OPT
152.10
123.75
124.70
115.25

MER
383.8%
365.7%
372.8%
379.9%

MER
396.4%
389.6%
437.7%
413.4%

MER
419.8%
496.1%
460.1%
483.0%
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